Tuloslaskelma

Varsinainen toiminta
Tuotot

3000 Osanottomaksut henkildilta
3002 Koulutus/henkilot

3004 Valmennus/henkilot

3010 Muut tuotot

3050 Paasylipputulot

3080 Myyntituotot

3084 Valmennusmateriaali
3100 Muut tuotot

Kulut

Henkilostokulut

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
Muut kulut

Toimitilakulut

Matkakulut

Hallintopalvelut

Muut hallintokulut

Muut liikekulut
Varainhankinta

Tuotot

5000 Jasenmaksutuotot

5010 Lisenssituotot

5020 Sarjamaksut

5030 Kilpailuluvat

5140 Lahjoitukset ja avustukset
5200 lImoitus- ja mainostuotot
5220 Sponsorisopimukset

5280 Muut tuotot

Kulut

5740 Sopimuskulut

Sijoitus- ja rahoitustoiminta
Tuotot

Osinkotuotot

Yleisavustukset
Yleisavustukset

7000 Valtionavustus toimintaan
7020 Valtion erityisavustukset
7030 Valtionavustus olympiavalmentajie
palkkaukseen

Rahastosiirrot

Tilikauden tulos

Budjetti 2021
-1572 140,08
266 000,00

4 800,00

37 200,00
139 200,00

84 800,00

-1 838 140,08
- 515 380,12
- 35000,00
-1 287 759,96
- 45910,00
- 241 700,04
- 260 770,00
- 25800,00
- 713 579,92
1175 640,00
1175 640,00
242 040,00
516 000,00
66 000,00

56 400,00

1 200,00

312 000,00

- 18 000,00

397 499,96
397 499,96
335 000,00
32 499,96
30 000,00

999,88

Budjetti 2020
- 1493 360,00
295 250,00
20 000,00
9 000,00
140 000,00

126 250,00

- 1788610,00
- 466 780,00
- 48 000,00
- 1273 830,00
- 77 000,00
- 235550,00
- 329 200,00
- 24 150,00
- 607 930,00
1111 000,00
1111 000,00
248 000,00

450 000,00

59 000,00

57 000,00

17 000,00

300 000,00

- 20 000,00

385 000,00
385 000,00
335 000,00
20 000,00
30 000,00

2 640,00

Toteuma 2019
-1653 941,95
301 418,58

95 786,43

2 767,20

71 928,32

2 653,54

820,00

127 463,09

-1 955 360,53
- 502929,71
- 41196,99
-1411 233,83
84 531,76
281 154,90
343 624,61
25 655,46
676 267,10
1229 029,05
1229 029,05
247 560,00
564 680,75
56 200,00
57 441,00

17 000,00

4 830,00
299 710,93
23 938,40

- 42332,03
- 420,21

418 975,00
418 975,00
322 000,00
81 975,00
15 000,00

- 587,92

6 946,03



